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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Place
1
2
3
4-5

6-7

8-10

11
12-14

15

Name
Nathan Zian Wang
April Yunwei Zhong
Abdul Hamid Razzaq
Ryan Yunhui Zhong
Luc Chamberland
Jifan [jack] Zhao
Nolan Wu
Larry Yang
Arkadiy Ugodnikov
Sam Sharpe
Richard Huang
Aarush Ajith
Ajith Desikan
David Southam
Heye Gao

ID
161735
167271
182289
166737
107346
173823
160709
164823
146626
100349
160396
167781
167779
102535
166066

Rating
1807
1806
unr.
1972
1625
1873
1807
1955
1622
1831
2071
1675
1672
2066
1838

Rd 1
W4
W6
D10
L1
H---
L2
D8
D7
B---
D3
H---
H---
H---
W15
L14

Rd 2
D2
D1
W12
L6
H---
W4
W13
H---
D11
H---
D9
L3
L7
H---
B---

Rd 3
D3
H---
D1
B---
W6
L5
D11
W15
H---
H---
D7
H---
H---
 ---
L8

Rd 4
W7
W15
W6
W8
H---
L3
L1
L4
H---
H---
H---
H---
H---
 ---
L2

Rd 5
W9
D3
D2
W11
U---
B---
W15
H---
L1
H---
L4
U---
U---
 ---
L7

Rd 6
W8
W7
D4
D3
B---
W9
L2
L1
L6
U---
 ---
U---
U---
 ---
U---

Total
 5.0
 4.5
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0

T-Med
17
15.5
18
16.5
2.5
12.5
12
7
5
0
5
0
0
0
9

T-Solkoff
19
15.5
20.5
16.5
2.5
17
18
12
10
4
8
4
3
1
13.5

T-Cumul.
16.5
15
14.5
8.5
9.5
7
12
9.5
10
8
8
5
5
8
4

T-Op. cumul.
69.5
54
60
55.5
7
57.5
58
41
31.5
14.5
30.5
14.5
12
4
44.5


